Verein
BV Dromling
SC Salzgitter SF
TuS Beienrode
SV Stockheim
VfL Knesebeck
BW Schmedenstedt
BC Comet Braunschweig
SV Griin-Weil} Calberlah
TSV Volkenrode
TSV Sickte
TV Jahn Wolfsburg
USC Braunschweig
VFL Rotgesbittel
TSV Meine
V{B Fallersleben
MTV Vorsfelde

Punkte
106
97
72
69
63
51
36
30
28
22
21
18
12
12
11
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